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Heat Resistant
& High Temp
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) YW ARt
HDOO0LD
YIHEI4EAE |CUTTING PERFORMANCE

ODH

DESIGN . HONESTY . FUTURE

L
Roug‘hing
-2
-
L1
L3
D2 ]

Em#R1E | SPECIFICATIONS

D1 L1 D2
RS AR g

Diameter Flute Length Shank Dia.
UTHO0304
UTHO0404
UTHO0504
UTHO0604
UTHO0804
UTH1004
UTH1204
UTH1604
UTH2004

unit: mm

UTH

PRI )
END MILLS

AmANtERE [COOLANTTYPE

7N

UTHR

EESAIHKT]

END MILLS. (CORNER RADIUS)

AANtERE [COOLANTTYPE

L 2wl
Dry
Machining

BE
D1

3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
8.0

10.0

12.0

16.0

20.0

AZEFR | TOLERANCE

BEEQEE

D1

Tolerance

]
-0.02
0
-0.02
Q
-0.02
Q
-0.02
Q
-0.025
o]
-0.03
Q
-0.035
Q
-0.04
0
-0.04

wm | RELEE
ma (S
Tolerance

6
a8
10
12
16
@20

Q
-0.008
Q
-0.009
Q
-0.009
Q
-0.011
Q
-0.011
Q
-0.013

ANzZEF | TOLERANCE

BE REAZE|ERAEE
D1= R D1
Tolerance | Tolerance

3.0 +8.02
40 *802
50 1§02
6.0 +8.02
80 *§°?
10.0 +8.02
12.0 +8.02
16.0 +8.02
200 ‘8%

Em#R1E | SPECIFICATIONS

D1

UTHR0305
UTHR0405
UTHR0505
UTHR0605
UTHR0610
UTHR0805
UTHR0810
UTHR1005
UTHR1010
UTHR1020
UTHR1030
UTHR1210
UTHR1220
UTHR1230
UTHR1610
UTHR1620
UTHR1630
UTHR2010
UTHR2020
UTHR2030

0
-0.02
0
-0.02
0
-0.02
0
-0.02
0
-0.025
0
-0.03
0
-0.035
0
-0.04

Q
-0.04

[EEEY
Diameter

10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
20.0
20.0
20.0

| ARAZEE
e (R
Tolerance

76

Q
-0.008
Q
-0.009
Q
-0.009
Q
-0.011
Q
-0.011
Q
-0.013

100
100
100
100
100

100

D2

LYK
Shank Dia.

20

unit: mm

EKEFEN R
TITANIUM EASY CUTTING SERIES

DVO-OHD

Finishing

HONESTY .

CUTTING PERFORMANCE

. D2 |

L3

ODHEF

DESIGN .

FUTURE

i % (655 Y3
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ODH

DESIGN .

HONESTY . FUTURE

KEFEN RS
TITANIUM EASY CUTTING SERIES

OOO0HD

YIHEI4EAE |CUTTING PERFORMANCE

L
Roug‘hing
-2
-
L1
L3
D2 ]

Em#R1E | SPECIFICATIONS

D1 L1

[EREY

Diameter Flute Length
UPEO304
UPEO0404
UPEO504
UPE0604
UPEO804
UPE1004
UPE1204
UPE1404
UPE1604
UPE1804
UPE2004
UPE2504

D2
LS
Shank Dia.

unit: mm

UPE

= EEIL ]
END MILLS (HEAVY DUTY)

EKEFEN R
TITANIUM EASY CUTTING SERIES

00O0-0HD

UPER

=R EEE| &= AL ]
END MILLS (HEAVY DUTY)

ODHF B

DESIGN . HONESTY . FUTURE

AmANtERE [COOLANTTYPE

AZEFR | TOLERANCE

BEAZE
D1
Tolerance

0
-0.02
0
-0.02
0
-0.02
0
-002 0
-0.025 a8 -0.009

Wi RRAEE

D2

D2 Tolerance

76 3008

Bos 210 3009
Boss a12 Bo11
Boa a14 Boi1
Boa J16 Bo11
S04 218 Bo11
.04 @20 Bo13
Boa 225 Bo13

AmANtERE [COOLANTTYPE

IEI4ERE [CUTTING PERFORMANCE

.
.
HZzUETHI
Dry.
Machining Finishing
2% | TOLERANCE
D1 R
S I
1 -
=1y REAZE|ERAEE
D1 |- R 2 L1
Tolerance | Tolerance
40 1902 Qoo i Tﬁ@g}zﬁﬁ
50 % S0z D2 1ojerance 7L3
6.0 8% 802 26 8.008
80 892 Bos @8  Booo
100 3% o3 010 8ooe gmg
120 1§02 Soss 912 BJou g
160 *8%2  8os @16 Son &
200 82  Boa @20 Boi3 D2 | =
:'
=
—
=
=
=
EmR%E [ SPECIFICATIONS &
D
=
5'
D1 R D2 =
[EEEY RA& LYK b
Diameter CornerR Shank Dia. =
m
UPERO0405 0.5 6 2
UPER0502 0.2 6
UPERO0505 0.5 6
UPER0605 0.5 6
UPER0610 1.0 6
UPERO0805 0.5 8
UPERO0810 . 1.0 8
UPER1005 10.0 0.5 10
UPER1010 10.0 1.0 10
UPER1020 10.0 2.0 10
UPER1210 12.0 1.0 12
UPER1220 12.0 2.0 12
UPER1610 16.0 1.0 36 100 16
UPER1620 16.0 2.0 36 100 16
UPER2010 20.0 1.0 40 100 20
UPER2020 20.0 2.0 40 100 20
unit: mm
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ODH

DESIGN .

HKFTIR

HONESTY . FUTURE

YIHEI4EAE |CUTTING PERFORMANCE

AAAA~AA~

Finishing Roughing

L3

o2

Em#R1E | SPECIFICATIONS

D1 L1
[EREY

Diameter Flute Length
UPWO0305
UPWO0405
UPWO0505
UPWO0605
UPWO0805
UPW1005
UPW1205
UPW1405
UPW1605
UPW1805
UPW2005
UPW2505

TITANIUM EASY CUTTING SERIES

000060

D2
LS
Shank Dia.

unit: mm

UPW

A = AL S8 ]
END MILLS (HEAVY DUTY)

AmANtERE [COOLANTTYPE

Lm0l
Dry
Machining

AZEZR | TOLERANCE

BERAZEE
D1
Tolerance

Q
-0.02
Q
-0.02
Q
-0.02
Q
-0.02

e

D2
6

. 8025 a8
100 4 @10
120 . 912
149 A5 014
o E 216
120 A 718
20.0 e @20
25.0 o @25

WMBLEE

D2

Tolerance

9]
-0.008
0
-0.009
0
-0.009
9]
-0.011
9]
-0.011
Q
-0.011
9]
-0.011
9]
-0.013
9]
-0.013

UPA

= AL T ]
END MILLS (HEAVY DUTY)

AmANtERE [COOLANTTYPE
2R

Dry
Machining

ANzZEF | TOLERANCE

= | ERAEE
BE D1
D1 Tolerance

2.0 302 _
30 3 (il S
4.0 0.02 D2 Tolerance
5.0 =0.02 26 8008
6.0 —8.02 78 0
8.0 8025 _8'009
0 210 -0.009
10.0 -0.03 3 0
12.0 803 ik '8'011
16.0 Boa @16 o011
20.0 B 220 8013

Em#R1E | SPECIFICATIONS

D1 L1
[=REd

Diameter Flute Length

UPA0203
UPA0303
UPA0403
UPA0503
UPA0603
UPA0803
UPA1003
UPA1203
UPA1603
UPA2003

D2
LS
Shank Dia.

unit: mm

EKEFEN R
TITANIUM EASY CUTTING SERIES

OB

ODHEF

DESIGN . HONESTY . FUTURE

IEI4ERE [CUTTING PERFORMANCE

.
Finishing
.
.
L1
L3
Lp2 |

i % (655 Y3
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) YW ARt
ODOO0LD
YIHEI4EAE |CUTTING PERFORMANCE

ODH

DESIGN . HONESTY . FUTURE

e .
Finishing Roug‘hing
—
-
L1
L3
£
b
g
A
| l
D2

Em#R1E | SPECIFICATIONS

D1 L1

B

AR
Diameter Flute Length

$3143S YNILLND ASYI WNINYLIL

UTJ0304
UTJ0404
UTJ0504
UTJ0604
UTJ0804
uUTJ1004
UTJ1204
UTJ1604
UTJ2004

urJ

HKEEILIET]

END MILLS

Lm0l
Machining

D2

A
Shank Dia.

unit: mm

Dry

BE
D1
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
8.0
10.0
12.0
16.0
20.0

AmANtERE [COOLANTTYPE

AZEZR | TOLERANCE

BERAZEE
D1
Tolerance

9]
-0.02
0
-0.02
0
-0.02
0
-0.02
0
-0.025
0
-0.03
0
-0.035
9]
-0.04
9]
-0.04

| MELEE
e |
Tolerance

06 8008
28 8009
210 8009
@12 Bo11
a16 Bo11

320 Bo13

UTER

Ngr B S AT T]

END MILLS (CORNER RADIUS)

AmANtERE [COOLANTTYPE

L 2wl
Dry
Machining

ANzZEF | TOLERANCE

BE REAZE|ERAEE
D1= R D1
Tolerance | Tolerance

3.0 +8.02
40 *802
50 1§02
6.0 +8.02
80 *§°?
10.0 +8.02
12.0 +8.02
16.0 +8.02
200 ‘8%

Em#R1E | SPECIFICATIONS

D1

UTERO305
UTERO0405
UTER0505
UTERO510
UTER0605
UTERO610
UTERO805
UTERO810
UTER1005
UTER1010
UTER1020
UTER1030
UTER1210
UTER1220
UTER1230
UTER1610
UTER1620
UTER1630
UTER2010
UTER2020
UTER2030

0
-0.02
0
-0.02
0
-0.02
0
-0.02
0
-0.025
0
-0.03
0
-0.035
0
-0.04

Q
-0.04

[=REd

Diameter

10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
20.0
20.0
20.0

w |RRAZEE
il
Tolerance

76

Q
-0.008
Q
-0.009
Q
-0.009
Q
-0.011
Q
-0.011
Q
-0.013

00O -=0HD

100
100
100
100
100
100
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HONESTY .

IEI4ERE [CUTTING PERFORMANCE

Finishing il Roughing

AR
Shank Dia.

unit: mm

ODHEF

DESIGN .

FUTURE

i % (655 Y3
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ODH

DESIGN . HONESTY . FUTURE

HRE
ODOO0LD
YIHEI4EAE |CUTTING PERFORMANCE

L
Finishing Roug‘hing
-2
-
L1
L3
D2 ]

Em#R1E | SPECIFICATIONS

urw

SRR BT LT
END MILLS (HEAVY DUTY)

AmANtERE [COOLANTTYPE

Lm0l
Dry
Machining

AZEZR | TOLERANCE

WWB

T HE B 5t
END MILLS (HEAVY DUTY)

AmANtERE [COOLANTTYPE
R

Dry
Machining

ANzZEF | TOLERANCE

EKEFEN R
TITANIUM EASY CUTTING SERIES

HRC
000000
PIHE 4 EE CUTTING PERFORMANCE

ODHEF

DESIGN . HONESTY . FUTURE

Q
-0.02

BEnzE W o | AEAEE
D1 DZI D2
Tolerance Tolerance
26 8

0

-0.008
802 28 -0.009
802 210 8009
-8.02 @12 _8_011
803 a16 Bo11
803 220 Bo13

Eﬁ[ﬁ;ﬁ

Tolerance

60  So0s AR W%‘\ZEE

8.0 _8.04 D2 Tolerance
10.0 8045 26 8008
12.0 8045 28 8.009
14.0 _8_045 a10 -8.009
16.0 8.05 Q12 So11
18.0 8.05 Q16 8ot
20.0 8.05 220 So13

L3

. D2 |

UTWO0603
UTwo803
UTWO0803L
UTW1003
UTW1003L
UTwi1203
UTW1203L
UTW1603
UTW1603L
uUTw2003
UTW2003L

D1

Ef

Diameter

8.0

8.0
10.0
10.0
12.0
12.0
16.0
16.0
20.0
20.0

L1

Flute Length

19
25
22
30
26
S5
40
50
45
55

100
100
120
100
120

D2
LS
Shank Dia.

10
10
12
12
16
16
20
20

unit: mm

Em#R1E | SPECIFICATIONS

D1 L1

B
Diameter Flute Length

WWB0604
WWwWB0804
WWB1004
WWB1204
WWB1404
WWB1604
WWB1804
WWB2004

D2
i
Shank Dia.
6
8
10
12
16
16
20
20

unit: mm

i % (655 Y3
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